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Bib

1767
1794
1807

1786
1773
1776
1777
1756
1919
1757
1811

1774
1788
1759
1755

1762
1765
1800
1806
1764
1783

1751
1808
1779
1810

1775
1801
1790
1802

1784
1793
1782

1789
1787
1785
1795
1797
1778
1935
1809
1933
1781
1791
1763
1780
1924
1798
1758
1929
1939

Name

EYZTAOIOY, AXINAEAZ
MAMAAAKHZ, AAEZANAPOZ
®QTAKHZ, 2MYPOX

MIMAKAZ, EYAITEAOX
KAPAMIATOZ, TAXOX
KAPAMIATZOZ, HAIAZ
KAAAHZ, AOANAZIOX
BAAKANAZ, TQPIroz
2MYPNHZ, BAZIAEIOZ
BAZINOMOYAOZ, AHMHTPIOZ
XPIZTOMOYAOZ, MNQProx

KAPAMIATZOZ, AAEZANAPOZ
MMAPTZEAIQTHZ, AIONYZIOZ
FTAPOY®AAIAHZ, AOANAZIOZ
APBANITHZ, INQProx

AHMHTPOTMOYAQY, MANTAAINA
AIAMANTOIOYAOZ, AIONYZIOX
MOYAOMNOYAOZ, AHMHTPIOZ
PAQPOZ, IODANNHX
AIAKOYMHZ, NANATIQTHZ
MAYPOTIANNHZ, MANATQTHX

KOTSIRIS, GIORGOS
XAPANAMMNIAHZ, AHMHTPHZ
KOKKOPHZ, AIONYZI0%
XPHZTEAZ, ANAPEAX

KAPAMIMATZOZ, AHMHTPHX
PAAIQTH, NIKH
MMOYTIOYKOZ, AHMHTPHXZ
PAKINTZHZ, INQProx

MIXAAAKHZ, NIKOAAOX
MANTEAIAAKH, ©EO®ANH
KPOMIMAZ, MANAMQTHZ

MMOMIMOAHZ, MMAMIMHZ
MMAAAAA, EAENH

MMAKA, TEQPTIA

MAMAAAMH, KONZTANTINA
MNAMAZ, TIQPTOx
KOZOMITOAHZ, MANATMQTHZ
XPONOIMOYAOZ, ANEZANAPOX
XAPITOY, IQANNA
FPIBOKQXTOMOYAOZ, AEQNIAAZ
KOYZOYAAKOY, BAZIAIKH
MMPOYMAZ, TEQPI10%
AHMOINOYAOZ, ZNYPOX
KOMMATAZ, MIXAHA
MEIMETEA, IMEANTA
METPIMEAZ, MANATQTHX
FTAAHNEAZ, ZOKPATHZ
KYBEAQY, BAZIAIKH
MPQTONAMMAZ, BAXIAHX

Gender A/A
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16
17
18
19
20

21
22
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24

25

26
27

28

29

30

31
32
33

34

35
36
37

38
39
10
40

AG

A 36-50
A12-35
A 36-50

A51+
A 36-50
A 36-50
A51+
A 36-50
A 36-50
A51+
A 36-50

A 36-50
A51+
A12-35
AS51+

G 36-50
A 36-50
A 36-50
AS51+

A 36-50
A 36-50

A 36-50
A51+

A 36-50
A 36-50

A 36-50
G 12-35
A 36-50
A12-35

A 36-50
G 36-50
A51+

A 36-50
G 12-35
G51+
G 36-50
A 12-35
A12-35
A51+
G 12-35
A 36-50
G 36-50
A 36-50
A 36-50
A51+
G51+
A51+
A51+
G 12-35
A 36-50

A/AAG Club
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ZAOE EOPAAIAL

MAYPOMATI
NAMIZQY - >AM

EOZ Kahapdrtag
Spartiates Dromeis
Xavdpivaikog
>AYM
ANE=APTHTOZX
>AYM
A.O.DINIATPQN

Kalamata running
project

XANPINAIKOZ
ZAYMEZZHNIAZ
ANE=APTHTOZXZ

NAYTAGAHTIKOZ
OMIAOZ IMTYAQY

Pylos running team
NO MYAOY

ZAYM
N.O MYAOY

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI

APOMEIZ
APIOAIAOZ

ZAYM

KALAMATA
RUNNING PROJECT

Kalamata Running
project

>AY MEZZHNIAZ
AvetapTntn
ZAYM-
KOPOMHAIQTQN
sciencetraining.gr
ZAYMEZZHNIAZ
KYTMAPIZZ1A

All terrain runners
ZAYM

ZAY MEZZHNIAZ
A.E. \OITAZ
ZAYM

>AYM

ZAY MEZZHNIAZ
>AYM

CcP

18:57
22:55
22:56

22:41
22:54
22:26
23:22
24:15
23:32
24:50
24:01

24:53
26:06
24:53
26:48

25:54
26:49
26:11
25:22
27:02
26:14

26:20
27:07
28:13
26:04

28:07
28:09
26:45
27:28

28:03
28:33
30:39

30:27
28:51
30:35
30:25
32:18
30:16
31:08
30:55
31:05
32:18
36:38
35:43
33:49
36:11
35:54
33:37
35:55
32:21

ChipTime GunTime

53:13 53:15

58:48 58:51

59:48 59:51

1:00:09 1:00:12
1:00:23 1:00:25
1:01:22 1:01:24
1:01:36 1:01:38
1:03:50 1:03:52
1:06:12 1:06:17
1:06:44 1:06:47
1:07:07 1:07:10
1:08:30 1:08:32
1:09:20 1:09:24
1:09:25 1:09:32
1:09:40 1:09:47
1:10:03 1:10:05
1:10:10 1:10:17
1:10:18 1:10:24
1:10:31 1:10:36
1:11:33 1:11:41
1:12:06 1:12:14
1:13:02 1:13:07
1:13:23 1:13:27
1:13:50 1:14:00
1:14:08 1:14:12
1:14:15 1:14:21
1:15:52 1:15:57
1:16:28 1:16:36
1:17:37 1:17:40
1:21:02 1:21:06
1:22:11 1:22:18
1:22:19 1:22:23
1:22:34 1:22:41
1:22:40 1:22:45
1:22:55 1:23:00
1:23:57 1:24:01
1:26:18 1:26:26
1:26:38 1:26:44
1:26:39 1:26:51
1:29:45 1:29:53
1:30:57 1:31:06
1:31:43 1:31:51
1:33:35 1:33:40
1:35:07 1:35:19
1:37:27 1:37:36
1:38:49 1:38:56
1:38:51 1:38:58
1:38:51 1:38:59
1:42:09 1:42:23
1:42:25 1:42:40


http://sciencetraining.gr

A/A Bib Name Gender A/A AG A/AAG Club CP ChipTime GunTime

Gender
51 1768 EYTYXIAKOZ, AEQNIAAZ M 41 A36-50 24 NO PASARAN/ZAYM  35:51 1:42:29 1:42:41
52 1931 XPHXTEAZ, AHMHTPHZ M 42 A36-50 25 35:54 1:42:27 1:42:41
53 1930 APAKOYAAKOZ, KON/NOZ M 43 A36-50 26 35:59 1:42:27 1:42:41
54 1925 ATPIONOYAQY, Z0®IA F 11 G51+ 3 SAYM 47:26 2:04:38  2:04:45



